BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF THE ROGUE VALLEY

2021 Fall Volleyball Schedule

4/5/6 Division
BG Club BG Club BG Club BG Club BG Club BG Club BG Club BG Club
9/18 9/25 10/2 10/9 10/14 10/16 10/23 10/30
(ct.)
(2) 9:00 1-2 1-4 2-4 1-2 14 1-2 1-4
(2) 10:30 3-4 2-3 1-3 3-4 2-3 3-4 2-3
12:00 p.m. Championship Game
(2) 5:00 1-3
(2) 6:30 2-4
Team Coach

1. Allendale\South
2. Lincoln\North

3. Redwood\South
4. Highland\North

Dorian Fowler
Michelle Combe
Michele Cox
Jessica Post

541-450-2278
541-659-9798
541-761-2434
805-440-7452

e Pictures can be arranged by calling Jim Ingram @ 541-471-1509

Masks must be worn by players when not in Game...All Coaches & Parents must wear Masks...
e Gameson Thursday 10/14

Thank You for League Sponsorship !
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